## FEE REGULATORY COMMITTEE (MEDICAL) GUJARAT STATE

Near 5 Bungalows, Opp: National Park Society, Behind Polytechnic, Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad – 380 015 Phone No.079-26303990

	Phone No.079-26303990								
3	pel No 1148/2018	FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 and 2026-27 (Rs.In Lakhs)				Dute 1. 15/09/2028			
No	Name of Trust	Name of College	District	Course	GOVERNMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2025-26	MANAGEMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2025-26	GOVERNMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2026-27	MANAGEMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2026-27	
1	MODEL EDUCATION TRUST, SURAT	MODEL WOMENS COLLEGE ,SURAT	SURAT	B.Sc Nursing	1.41	1.63	1.49	1.70	
2	SARVODAY EDUCATION AND CHARITABLE TRUST, PANCHMAHAL	PANCHSHIL NURSING COLLEGE,KOTDA,GODHRA	PANCHMAHAL	GNM Nursing	0.68	0.85	0.71	0.87	
3	SHREE SIDDHESHWAR HANUMANJI SEVA SANSTHA, SURENDRANAGAR	S H INSTITUTE OF NURSING & RESEARCH CENTER, DASADA	SURENDRANAGAR	B.Sc Nursing	1.12	1.44	1.18	1.50	
	SHREE SIDDHESHWAR HANUMANJI SEVA SANSTHA, SURENDRANAGAR	S H INSTITUTE OF NURSING & RESEARCH CENTER, DASADA	SURENDRANAGAR	P.B.B.Sc	0.86	1.01	0.89	1.06	
5	INTERNATION RURAL EDUCATION CULTURAL ASSOCIATION, NARMADA	VANDANA NURSING AND PARA MEDICAL COLLEGE, DEDIAPADA	NARMADA	GNM Nursing	0.68	0.85	0.71	0.87	
6	INTERNATION RURAL EDUCATION CULTURAL ASSOCIATION, NARMADA	VANDANA NURSING AND PARA MEDICAL COLLEGE, DEDIAPADA	NARMADA	ANM Nursing	0.48	0.60	0.51	0.64	
	RIDDHI EDUCATION TRUST, MOTIPURA, HIMATNAGAR	RIDDHI SCHOOL & COLLEGE OF NURSING, MOTIPURA	HIMATNAGAR	M.Sc Nursing	1.20	1.36	1.24	1.41	
8	DHARMSINH DESAI UNIVERSITY	DR.N.D.DESAI FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCE&RESEARCH,NADIAD	NADIAD	M.B.B.S PG	20.00	31.00	22.00	32.34	
	SMT.SHANTABAA HARIBHAI GAJERA CHARITABLE TRUST	SHANTABAA MEDICAL COLLEGE,AMRELI	AMRELI	M.B.B.S PG	20.00	31.00	22.00	32.34	

Meroter Member Secretary
Fee Regulatory Committee (Medical)
5 Bungalows, Opp. Gulmahaur Apartment
Next to R & D Officers Quaters
Government of Gujara



Member Secretary

Lee Legulatory Gommittee (Medical)

Wear 5 Bunglows,

Behind Polytechnic

Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad-15,

Government of Gujarat-

